1. General Information

Type NIQ
District MURSHIDABAD
NIQ No.
Tender
08/AE/MEDB of
Reference
2025-26
e Tender Id

Estimated Work Value

Tender: NIQ No. 08/AE/MEDB of 2025-26

Category

Estimate
Put to

Tender

Description

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date

5. Work Details

Sl No Description

Fee Type

23-05-2025 06:00 PM

23-05-2025 06:00 PM

30-05-2025 03:00 PM

30-05-2025 03:00 PM

30-05-2025 03:30 PM

Venue

Works Mode OFFLINE

Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Method Open Tender

Assistant Engineer, Berhampore Mechanical/Electrical

Inviting Authority
Division

0.00 Memo No 1235/MEDB

Memo Date 23-05-2025

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto Motor Starter Panel at

Different W/S. Scheme

Payable To

Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date

Last Date of Permission

Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto

1 Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. | under Garuliya PWSS W/S Scheme, Block

Khargram, Dist-Murshidabad.

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto

2 Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. Il under Garuliya PWSS W/S Scheme, Block

Khargram, Dist-Murshidabad.

Payable At

23-05-2025 06:00 PM

30-05-2025 03:00 PM

30-05-2025 03:00 PM

30-05-2025 03:30 PM

Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)
RATE QUOTED 92 days 0
RATE QUOTED 92 days 0

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto



10

n

12

13

14

15

Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. Il under Mahisar PWSS W/S Scheme, Block

Khargram, Dist-Murshidabad.

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto
Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. | under Petari PWSS W/S Scheme, Block

Burwan, Dist-Murshidabad.

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto
Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. | under Tentulia PWSS W/S Scheme, Block

Kandi, Dist-Murshidabad.

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto
Motor Starter Panel at Katigram (Mini) PWSS W/S Scheme, Block

Khargram, Dist-Murshidabad.

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto
Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. | under Singadda PWSS W/S Scheme, Block

Burwan, Dist-Murshidabad.

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto
Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. Il under Singadda PWSS W/S Scheme, Block

Burwan, Dist-Murshidabad.

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto
Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. | under Jhilli PWSS W/S Scheme, Block

Khargram, Dist-Murshidabad.

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto
Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. | under Hamidpur PWSS W/S Scheme, Block

Bhatarpur-I, Dist-Murshidabad.

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto
Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. Il under Hamidpur PWSS W/S Scheme, Block

Bhatarpur-I, Dist-Murshidabad.

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto
Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. Il under Jajan PWSS W/S Scheme, Block

Bhatarpur-I, Dist-Murshidabad.

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto
Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. | under Augmentation of Ballapur PWSS

W/S Scheme, Block Farakka , Dist-Murshidabad.

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto
Motor Starter Panel at T/W No. | under Augmentation of Panchthupi (Zone-

1) PWSS W/S Scheme, Block Burwan , Dist-Murshidabad.
Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto

Motor Starter Panel at T/W No. Il under Augmentation of Panchthupi

(Zone-I) PWSS W/S Scheme, Block Burwan , Dist-Murshidabad.

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

92 days

92 days

92 days

92 days

92 days

92 days

92 days

92 days

92 days

92 days

92 days

92 days

92 days
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Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto
Motor Starter Panel at T/W No. | under Augmentation of Panchthupi (Zone-
II) PWSS W/S Scheme, Block Burwan , Dist-Murshidabad.

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto
Motor Starter Panel at T/W No. Il under Augmentation of Panchthupi

(Zone-I1) PWSS W/S Scheme, Block Burwan , Dist-Murshidabad.

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto
Motor Starter Panel at T/W No. | under Augmentation of Prosadpur (Zone-

1Il) PWSS W/S Scheme, Block Suti-Il, Dist-Murshidabad.

Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto
Motor Starter Panel at T/W No. | under Bahagalpur PWSS W/S Scheme,

Block Suti-Il, Dist-Murshidabad.

6. Attachments

Sl No

File Name

NIQ-08.pdf

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

92 days

92 days

92 days

92 days
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