# Tender: NIQ No. 08/AE/MEDB of 2025-26

#### 1. General Information

Туре	NIQ	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	MURSHIDABAD		Inviting Authority		Assistant Engineer, Berhampore Mechanical/Electrical Division		
Tender Reference	NIQ No. 08/AE/MEDB of 2025-26	Estimate Put to Tender	0.00	Memo No	1235/MEDB	Memo Date	23-05-2025
e Tender Id		Description	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto Motor Starter Panel at  Different W/S. Scheme				
Estimated Work Value -		-					

### 2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

No Fee Type Payable To Payable At	Fee Type	Exempted? No	Ex
-----------------------------------	----------	--------------	----

#### 3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	23-05-2025 06:00 PM	Sale/Submission Start Date	23-05-2025 06:00 PM
Download Start Date	23-05-2025 06:00 PM	Sale/Download End Date	30-05-2025 03:00 PM
Last Date of Application	30-05-2025 03:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	30-05-2025 03:00 PM
Last Date of Submission	30-05-2025 03:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	30-05-2025 03:30 PM
Fin Bid Opening Date	30-05-2025 03:30 PM	Tech Bid Uploading Date	
Till bld Opening Sate	30 03 2023 03.30 TM	Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

# 4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

|--|

## 5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto			
1	Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. I under Garuliya PWSS W/S Scheme, Block	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
	Khargram, Dist-Murshidabad.			
	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto			
2	Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. II under Garuliya PWSS W/S Scheme, Block	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
	Khargram, Dist-Murshidabad.			
	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto			

3	Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. II under Mahisar PWSS W/S Scheme, Block Khargram, Dist-Murshidabad.	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
4	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto  Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. I under Petari PWSS W/S Scheme, Block  Burwan, Dist-Murshidabad.	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
5	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. I under Tentulia PWSS W/S Scheme, Block Kandi, Dist-Murshidabad.	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
6	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto  Motor Starter Panel at Katigram (Mini) PWSS W/S Scheme, Block  Khargram, Dist-Murshidabad.	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
7	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto  Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. I under Singadda PWSS W/S Scheme, Block  Burwan, Dist-Murshidabad.	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
8	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto  Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. II under Singadda PWSS W/S Scheme, Block  Burwan, Dist-Murshidabad.	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
9	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto  Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. I under Jhilli PWSS W/S Scheme, Block  Khargram, Dist-Murshidabad.	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
10	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto  Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. I under Hamidpur PWSS W/S Scheme, Block  Bhatarpur-I, Dist-Murshidabad.	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
11	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto  Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. II under Hamidpur PWSS W/S Scheme, Block  Bhatarpur-I, Dist-Murshidabad.	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
12	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto  Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. II under Jajan PWSS W/S Scheme, Block  Bhatarpur-I, Dist-Murshidabad.	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
13	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto  Motor Starter Panel at P.H. No. I under Augmentation of Ballapur PWSS  W/S Scheme, Block Farakka, Dist-Murshidabad.	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
14	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto  Motor Starter Panel at T/W No. I under Augmentation of Panchthupi (Zone- I) PWSS W/S Scheme, Block Burwan , Dist-Murshidabad.	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
15	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto  Motor Starter Panel at T/W No. II under Augmentation of Panchthupi  (Zone-I) PWSS W/S Scheme, Block Burwan , Dist-Murshidabad.	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0

16	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
10	Motor Starter Panel at T/W No. I under Augmentation of Panchthupi (Zone-	מפר עסט בואא	92 days	O
	II) PWSS W/S Scheme, Block Burwan , Dist-Murshidabad.			
	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto			
17	Motor Starter Panel at T/W No. II under Augmentation of Panchthupi	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
	(Zone-II) PWSS W/S Scheme, Block Burwan , Dist-Murshidabad.			
	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto			
18	Motor Starter Panel at T/W No. I under Augmentation of Prosadpur (Zone-	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
	III) PWSS W/S Scheme, Block Suti-II , Dist-Murshidabad.			
	Day to day Operation & guarding of the pumping machinery through Auto			
19	Motor Starter Panel at T/W No. I under Bahagalpur PWSS W/S Scheme,	RATE QUOTED	92 days	0
	Block Suti-II , Dist-Murshidabad.			

## 6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	NIQ-08.pdf